


CLASSICS

Pot roast lamb shoulder (GF)
asparagus, pomme anna and
pan jus

Plaice en papillote

plaice fillets, fennel, baby leeks,
lemon served with a fish sauce
and a side of bloody mary french
fries

Ratatouille (Vg) (GF)
confit tomatoes, basil,
sourdough crouton

MAIN COURSES

BBQ pulled pork
toasted brioche, monterey jack
cheese, slaw and fries

Leek,mushroom and goats
cheese Pithivier

charred broccoli, mushroom
puree

Tandoori spiced salmon (GF)
lentil dhal, chive yoghurt

£6.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

SMALL PLATES

Fish Tacos
breaded plaice goujons,
avocado salsa

Chicken Veloute
glazed chicken thigh, crispy
potato, mushroom ketchup

Pea and pesto risotto (V)(N)

DESSERT

Caramelised pineapple
cardamom cake,
yoghurt sorbet

Strawberry pavlova (GF)(V)

Dark chocolate pot (GF)
sea salt, espresso cream

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00



